2
SPILL KIT SELECTOR
Industry Spill kit capacity*  Liquids which the spill kit absorbs  Spill kit type Product code
Oils / fuels / solvents Oils /  fuels, water-based liquids /
coolants / agricultural chemicals
Corrosive / caustic / bodily fluids
/ unknown industrial chemicals
Portable and easy to transport:
bag, barrel and pail kits
Stationary or wall-mounted:
wheelie bin kits
Warehouse Range
General purpose absorbent - oil,
coolant and water-based liquids
247 litre    SCKW247B
202 litre    SCKW202B
130 litre    SCKW130B
115 litre    SCKW115B
Warehouse Range
Hydrocarbon absorbent - oil
and fuel only
318 litre   SCKW318Y
175 litre   SCKW175Y
92 litre   SCKW92Y
Warehouse Range
Hazchem absorbent - corrosive and
unknown liquids
150 litre     SCKW150R
78 litre     SCKW78R
82 litre   SCKWBA82R
6 litre   SCKWBA6R
Minesite & Construction Range
Hydrocarbon absorbent - oil and fuel
only
770 litre   SCKMC770Y
235 litre   SCKMC235Y
135 litre   SCKMC135Y
Vehicles & Transport
General purpose absorbent  - oil,
coolant and water-based liquids
87 litre    SCKVT87B
60 litre    SCKVT58B
40 litre    SCKVT40B
Vehicles & Transport
Hydrocarbon absorbent -
oil and fuel only
95 litre   SCKVT95Y
75 litre   SCKVTB75Y
53 litre   SCKVT53Y
32 litre   SCKVT32Y
21 litre   SCKVT21Y
Lab & Healthcare Range
Hazchem absorbent - corrosive and
unknown liquids
375 litre     SCKLH375R
185 litre     SCKLH185R
131 litre     SCKLH131R
62 litre     SCKLH62R
42 litre     SCKLH42R
14 litre     SCKLH14R
20 litre   SCKLHBH20R
2 litre   SCKLHBH2R
Marine Range
Hydrocarbon absorbent -
oil and fuel only
211 litre   SCKM211Y
75 litre   SCKM75Y
47 litre   SCKM47Y
*Absorbent capacity = The maximum absorbent volume that can be expected based on viscous liquids
SPILL CREW
SPILL KITS
3